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Model Number: 8.685-456.0

Karcher A+ 24V Vacuum Motor, Tangental Discharge, 3 Stage, 5.7in dia. (8.685-456.0) EAN N/A

Manufacturer: Windsor Industries

Karcher A+ 24V Vacuum Motor, Tangental Discharge, 3 Stage, 5.7" dia.
(8.685-456.0)

    
        
            Vacuum motor Discharge
            Tangential
        
        
            Vacmotor Size
            5.7"
        
        
            Vacmotor Stages
            3
        
        
            Amps
            26
        
        
            Vacmotor Voltage
            24V
        
        
            Cross Reference Skus
            
            
                0227475
                1122310627
                1122316027
                130477AM
                51049A
                56412218
                9002562
                993-1739
                AS26050-1
                ASM9002562
                V3DT38I0501
                VM-23C
                VM23A+
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. 
Optional

    
        
             
             Press On Vacuum Motor Inlet Tube, Cone, or Horn (suction side)
SBMcone15 Esteam 355-405 
            See Video On Link!
        
    

Availability: This product was added to our catalog on Wednesday 08 November, 2017
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